
MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

3 1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,39
6 8 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:40,39
b 12 PROKOP Michal POLIS.RACING CZE19810401 0:36,82

20 20 ANTOŠ Jan CYKLO KLUB KUČERA ZNOJMO CZE19890119 0:46,51
11 29 ŠIMEČEK Robert TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19841005 0:42,49
12 30 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:42,64

2 33 WEBER Václav TJ BANÍK PŘÍBRAM CZE19870702 0:38,79
9 44 SVOBODA Jan BMX Moped Klub Protivín CZE19900217 0:41,69
  48 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890602 0:41,86

16 53 BERKA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890113 0:43,60
4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP - racing team CZE19870612 0:39,47
7 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:41,20

17 112 MICHAL Stanislav ČERVENKA SUBFORM TEAM CZE19840605 0:43,68
8 113 STAŠEK Adam GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM CZE19890120 0:41,35
5 118 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAIN REACTION CYCLES/INTENCZE19870217 0:39,90

19 136 DRESLER Marcel AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19831218 0:44,27
15 145 MATOUŠEK Robert RB CZE19901218 0:43,21

## 181 MILNÍČEK Radek AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19750118 dns
13 208 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890303 0:42,65

## 555 POUR Stanislav TJ JISKRA HOŘICE-MTB TEAM CZE19900730 dns
18 620 NOVOTNÝ Zdeněk ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890308 0:44,25
14 888 SPURNÝ David ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890924 0:42,73
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MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas

1 12 PROKOP Michal POLIS.RACING CZE19810401 0:36,82
2 33 WEBER Václav TJ BANÍK PŘÍBRAM CZE19870702 0:38,79
3 1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,39
4 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP - racing team CZE19870612 0:39,47
5 118 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAIN REACTION CYCLES/INTENS CZE19870217 0:39,90
6 8 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:40,39
7 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:41,20
8 113 STAŠEK Adam GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM CZE19890120 0:41,35
9 44 SVOBODA Jan BMX Moped Klub Protivín CZE19900217 0:41,69

10 48 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890602 0:41,86
11 29 ŠIMEČEK Robert TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19841005 0:42,49
12 30 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:42,64
13 208 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890303 0:42,65
14 888 SPURNÝ David ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890924 0:42,73
15 145 MATOUŠEK Robert RB CZE19901218 0:43,21
16 53 BERKA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890113 0:43,60

17 112 MICHAL Stanislav ČERVENKA SUBFORM TEAM CZE19840605 0:43,68
18 620 NOVOTNÝ Zdeněk ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890308 0:44,25
19 136 DRESLER Marcel AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19831218 0:44,27
20 20 ANTOŠ Jan CYKLO KLUB KUČERA ZNOJMO CZE19890119 0:46,51

## 181 MILNÍČEK Radek AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19750118 dns
## 555 POUR Stanislav TJ JISKRA HOŘICE-MTB TEAM CZE19900730 dns
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MČR
# číslo jméno klub UCI Code čas body

1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš RSP - racing team CZE19870612 0:39,47 50
2 1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil SCOTT FDF TEAM CZE19850705 0:39,39 40
3 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek POLIS.RACING CZE19880308 0:41,20 30
4 12 PROKOP Michal POLIS.RACING CZE19810401 0:36,82 20

5 118 MĚCHURA Lukáš CHAIN REACTION CYCLES/INTCZE19870217 0:39,90 15
6 8 HALUZA Tomáš PELL´S TEAM CZE19880809 0:40,39 12
7 33 WEBER Václav TJ BANÍK PŘÍBRAM CZE19870702 0:38,79 11
8 44 SVOBODA Jan BMX Moped Klub Protivín CZE19900217 0:41,69 10

9 113 STAŠEK Adam GHOST A.T.G. PRO TEAM CZE19890120 0:41,35 9
10 48 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19890602 0:41,86 8
11 29 ŠIMEČEK Robert TJ FAVORIT BRNO CZE19841005 0:42,49 7
12 208 ŠVÉDA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890303 0:42,65 6

13 30 ROGOŽAN Aleš KOLOSHOP TEAM.CZ o.s. CZE19891226 0:42,64 5
14 888 SPURNÝ David ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890924 0:42,73 4
15 145 MATOUŠEK Robert RB CZE19901218 0:43,21 3
16 53 BERKA Jan SKC Prostějov CZE19890113 0:43,60 2

17 112 MICHAL Stanislav ČERVENKA SUBFORM TEAM CZE19840605 0:43,68 1
18 620 NOVOTNÝ Zdeněk ODLO SPECIALIZED CZE19890308 0:44,25 1
19 136 DRESLER Marcel AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19831218 0:44,27 1
20 20 ANTOŠ Jan CYKLO KLUB KUČERA ZNOJMOCZE19890119 0:46,51 1

21 181 MILNÍČEK Radek AMK BMX STUDÉNKA CZE19750118 dns 1
22 555 POUR Stanislav TJ JISKRA HOŘICE-MTB TEAM CZE19900730 dns 1
23 1
24 1

25 1
26 1
27 1
28 1
29 1
30 1
31 1
32 1

33 0
34 0
35 0
36 0
37 0
38 0
39 0
40 0
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1/4 Finále
12 PROKOP Michal 00:36,82 1

113 STAŠEK Adam 00:41,35 3
44 SVOBODA Jan 00:41,69 2
53 BERKA Jan 00:43,60 4

Semifinále 1
12 PROKOP Michal 2
63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 1

118 MĚCHURA Lukáš 3
44 SVOBODA Jan 4

63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 00:39,47 2 Velké finále
118 MĚCHURA Lukáš 00:39,90 1 63 SLAVÍK Tomáš 1
30 ROGOŽAN Aleš 00:42,64 4 1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 2

208 ŠVÉDA Jan 00:42,65 3 69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 3
12 PROKOP Michal 4

Malé finále
118 MĚCHURA Lukáš 1

8 HALUZA Tomáš 2
33 WEBER Václav 3
44 SVOBODA Jan 4

33 WEBER Václav 00:38,79 2
69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 00:41,20 1
48 NOVOTNÝ Štěpán 00:41,86 3

145 MATOUŠEK Robert 00:43,21 4

Semifinále 2
33 WEBER Václav 4
1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 1
8 HALUZA Tomáš 3

69 TEJCHMAN Přemek 2

1 TATARKOVIČ Kamil 00:39,39 1
8 HALUZA Tomáš 00:40,39 2

29 ŠIMEČEK Robert 00:42,49 3
888 SPURNÝ David 00:42,73 4
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